Douglas	College
---------	---------

## Fee Schedule for Fall 2022

## **International Students**

Number of credits	Tuition Fees	Students' Union Fee	DSU Fees BCFS	Other Student Activity Fees	Registration & Service Fee	DCSU Health & Dental Plan	U-Pass	Total Fees
1.0	624.25	22.23	9.91	46.21	36.70	-	-	739.30
3.0	1,872.75	22.23	9.91	46.21	36.70	-	176.80	2,164.60
6.0	3,745.50	32.28	9.91	46.21	36.70	-	176.80	4,047.40
9.0	5,618.25	48.42	9.91	46.21	36.70	250.00	176.80	6,186.29
12.0	7,491.00	58.79	9.91	46.21	36.70	250.00	176.80	8,069.41
15.0	9,363.75	58.79	9.91	46.21	36.70	250.00	176.80	9,942.16

First semester international students at Douglas College are charged \$189.00 for private basic medical insurance coverage

For more information, please visit Medical Insurance for International Students.